I nstitute Nane::
Cour se Code: 249
Max Mar ks: 650

S. No
1
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NOTE

Regi stration No

88040222117001

88040222117003

88040222117005

88040222117008

88040222117009

88040222117010

88040222117011

88040222117014

88040222117015

88040222117016

88040222117020

88040222117024

88040222117028

88040222117031

88040222117032

Branch Nane

Name
AVANJOT SI NGH

AMRI TPAL SI NGH

BALJI T KUVAR

DI LVEER S| NGH

GULJI'T SI NGH

GURI NDER RATTU

HARDEEP SI NGH

JASPREET BANVAI T

JASPREET SI NGH

JATI N KUVAR

MANPREET SI NGH

RANJI T SI NGH

SATNAM SI NGH

SCURABH KUMAR

TAJI NDER SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , NAWANSHEHAR
LABCRATCRY ASSI STANT( CHEM CAL)
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R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THECRY/ PRACTI CAL
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MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS
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